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Price list 

Summer tourist season 2024 
 

Bungalows 
Type of cottage Price Number of days Price for 1 day 

4- bed 207,90 € 7 days       33,00 €* 

5- bed 258,30 € 7 days           41,00 €* 

6- bed 270,90 € 7 days           43,00 €* 

6- bed  

with bathroom 
352,80 € 7 days 

 

          56,00 €* 

 

* we provide accommodation for 3 nights and more 

 

Tents 

 Price for 1 day  Adults/ 1 day  
Children */ 1 

day 

Tent 

Caravan 
6,- € 

8,- € 
3,- € 

   

 2,- €* 

 
 

*Children up to 6 years  

Charges associated with accommodation 

Charge Price Number of days 

Income for accommodation 0,50 € 1 day 

Charge for animal 2,00 € 1 day 

Parking at the cottage 1,50 € 1 day 

additional charge for one 

night accomodation  

20,-€  

 

If interested, call the phone number : 

 +42134/65 92 348   or   +421905 412 568          

 

Price list valid from  09.01.2024 


